
7 Langdon St Concord Coach Lines, Inc

2022 Annual Agency Profile

Concord, NH 03301-3481 NTD ID 10197

General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics

Directly Generated
Federal Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$2,120,177

$0
$0

Portland, ME
136 Square Miles Total Operating Funds Expended $2,120,177

203,914 Population

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Database Information

Directly Generated
Federal Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

NTDID: 10197
Reporter Type: Planning Reporter Total Capital Funds Expended $0

2022 Financial Breakdown
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